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NrStr Nazwisko i Imie

246
205
297
281
161
220
289
241
189
221
290

CZERSKI KRZYSZTOF
PEISERT TOMASZ
BEDNARSKI ARKADIUSZ
KUBASINSKI ARKADIUSZ
KUPCZYK TOMASZ
ZACHARCZUK TOMEK
BANAS MATEUSZ
GORNIAK PIOTR

NECEL RYSZARD
NAKONIECZNY RAFAL
WYSOCKI JAKUB
MACKOWIAK PAWEL
KINECKI NORBERT
WISNIEWSKI JAN
CHOLEWINSKI MARCIN
KIRCHNER PRZEMYSLAW
JASKOWIAK MARIUSZ
WISNIEWSKI tUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF CZECH
LUKA JAKUB

HERRMANN JANKOWSKI PIOTR
GRANOPS MACIEJ
PRZYBYLSKI WITOLD
ROGALSKI KACPER
KARCZEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
BAUM PIOTR

KRUSZONA ARKADIUSZ
SULKA MICHAL

ZWOLAK RADEK

WALCZAK RADOSLAW
WALCZAK DARIUSZ

WLAZ PIOTR

GOLABKA GRZEGORZ
PLUCIENNIK KRZYSZTOF
BANDUR GRZEGORZ
BAKOWSKI +UKASZ
WIDZYK PAWEL
TATUSKO MICHAL

KTub/Miasto

KB INTREX POZNAN,POZ
BIEGOLOGIA.PL TEAM,P
LUBON

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
SUPERMARATON KALISZ,
ZIELONA GORA

KOCHAM EWEL INE, KATOW
SWARZEDZ

POZNAN

ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN,
14

POZNAN

NOWE

ZIELONA GORA

POZNAN

KB INTREX POZNAN,PLE
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
LUBONSKI KLUB BIEGAC
DRUZYNA SZPIKU,POZNA
CYBINKA

LUBONSKI KLUB BIEGAC
FC 24 GLIWICE BIEGAJ
FUNFIT IT BOXING TEA
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM.W
ALTOM GNIEZNO,POZNAN
ALTOM GNIEZNO,CZERWO
WARSZAWA

TYCHY

KOZIEGLOWY

NIGHT RUNNERS,DASZEW
KREATORZY MODY , PACZK
LESZNO

SZAKALE BALUT LODZ,L
GORZOW WLKP.

RURKI Z KREMEM KOSZA
KRAKOW

KRAKOW

www.super-sport.com.pl

MscOpe Brutto

72e

73e

76e

9le

94e
103e
119
121e
123e
124e
127e
142e
163e
164e
166e
167e
170e
173e
176e
191e
195e
217e
228e
242¢
253e

.08.2014, DRZONKOW
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163
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.189
143
.527
.135
431
6.025
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